
EQUIFEST
2023 National Equestrian Centre Taupo

SHOW SECRETARY:
Victoria Martin
158 Te Kanuka Road 
Masterton 5889

Eventing

Sunday

Ultramox Grass Arena  -  Sun, 01:00 pm

27 PRESTIGE EQUESTRAIN

Eventing Challenge – 0.95m Cross 

Country + 1.10m Show Jumping

1 Redcliffs Colour Me In Sienna Stevens

2 Nebraska MVNZ Tabitha Taylor

3 Rangatira Furst Anna Mikayla Chalmers

4 Galaxy Just Joe Charlotte New

5 Epona Light 'Em Up Vicki Wilson

6 Mangatu Cloud Isabelle Chesby

7 Hillbilly Justified Molly Wickett 

8 Kotahi II Andrea Kewish 

9 Sky's the Limit Madeleine Bond

10 Anonymous Anna Isaac

11 Rockin it Poppy Reid

12 Telestory Kimberleigh Prince

13 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

14 Commanche Sarah Cavey

15 Woodbine Just In Case Fiona Warin

16 Cheval d’argent Eleanor Parrott

17 Leather and Lace Eden boyd

18 Galaxy Gemstone Sienna Stevens

19 Dos Cervezas Brooke Bennett

20 Defying Gravity Mikayla Chalmers

28 REYNA EQUESTRIAN

Eventing Challenge –1.05m Cross 

Country + 1.20m

Show Jumping

1 Apollo VWNZ Vicki Wilson

2 Shebeen Mya Thomas

3 Blackstone Fattori NZPH Amanda Wilson

4 Mr McTaggart Louise Mulholland

5 Brentwood bravo Vanna Johnston

6 Aurelian Sabre Rebecca Johnson 

7 Cadbury KSNZ Abbey Thompson
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Showjumping

Friday

 Saddle & Canter Fiber Arena  -  Fri, 08:45 

am

1 STALLION BARN

Horse 95cm ART 238.2.1

1 illuminate HL Vicki Wilson

2 Astronaut GZ Anna Kincheff

3 Prince of Darkness Zara sutton

4 Peaky Blinder Vicki Traas

5 Blackstone Duffy Amanda Wilson

6 Java NZPH Tanya Hansen

7 My Razzle Dazzle Eloise Catley 

8 Panda Maija Vance 

9 Bing Bong Milan Caporn

10 Captain Orange Jorgia Hubbard

11 ngahiwi little regan Claire Fleming

12 Tennessee Waltz Charlotte Mitchell

13 Galaxy Queen's Counsel genevieve kayat

14 Glastonbury MSNZ Olivia Newsom

15 Galaxy Just Joe Charlotte New

16 San Mateo Luxor Addison Trumper

17 Rockin it Poppy Reid

18 Defying Gravity Mikayla Chalmers

19 Soldier Boy Lily Cawood

20 Eddie Maryann Hawkeswood

21 A & P Cenricho Pippa Smyth

22 Mangatu Cloud Isabelle Chesby

23 Hot Chilly Pepper Ella McKay

24 Castiana Sally Strang

25 Ngahiwi Blue MSNZ Noa Kadosh-Smythe

26 Ballenciaga Mylee Singleton

27 Compenero Danica Heads

28 Columbus VWNZ Vicki Wilson

29 Grape Xtreme Sophie Fisher

30 Ngahiwi One Eye Surprise Amanda Wilson

31 Leeston Eagle Madison Terrill

32 Alice jeffs Charlotte New

33 Rata Mill Tiptronic Bayley De Luca Oliveira

34 Midway Okidoki Shana Watkins-Purvis

35 The Queen of Spades Analiese de Heer

36 Little Olly MSNZ Olivia Newsom

37 DeLuca Dean Morgan

38 On the Point Sandy Anna Kincheff

39 Ginja Ninja Jade Moloney

40 East Coast Diamond PH Georgia Verissimo

41 Romance GNZ Laura McGregor

42 Blackstone Deva Amanda Wilson

2 EQUI-LISE

Horse 1.05m ART 238.2.1

1 Blackall Park Romeo Karren Bartley

2 Kotahi II Andrea Kewish 

3 Midway Okidoki Shana Watkins-Purvis

4 Goshka Enchante Tara Sullivan

5 Galaxy Queen's Counsel genevieve kayat

6 illuminate HL Vicki Wilson

7 Compenero Danica Heads

8 Rangatira Furst Anna Mikayla Chalmers

9 East Coast Diamond PH Georgia Verissimo

10 Blackstone Duffy Amanda Wilson

11 PSL Chocolate Box Lila Neverman

12 LT Holst Elsie K Stephanie Gregory

13 Ngahiwi Blue MSNZ Noa Kadosh-Smythe

14 Eddie Maryann Hawkeswood

15 San Mateo Luxor Addison Trumper

16 Prince of Darkness Zara sutton

17 Showtym Distinction Sophie McQuade 

18 Ballenciaga Mylee Singleton

19 Brentwood bravo Vanna Johnston

20 DeLuca Dean Morgan

21 Astronaut GZ Anna Kincheff

22 Epona Light 'Em Up Vicki Wilson

23 My Razzle Dazzle Eloise Catley 

24 Defying Gravity Mikayla Chalmers

25 The Queen of Spades Analiese de Heer

26 Tennessee Waltz Charlotte Mitchell

27 EB Bailando Matisse Masterson

28 Double Shott sophia smyth

29 Vilamir Sarah twentyman

30 Ngahiwi One Eye Surprise Amanda Wilson

31 Riverview Minka Dana Sutton

32 Romance GNZ Laura McGregor

33 HNS Accent Bryar Kirkeby

34 Kiwi Fire Lila Neverman

35 WSJ Sioux Fleur Atchison

36 NRS Corona Oliver Croucher

37 Ginja Ninja Jade Moloney

38 MRH lufkin Karis spurway

39 Delicious HM Meah Bradley

40 Soldier Boy Lily Cawood

41 Haupouri Chantilly NZPH James Steiner
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42 Columbus VWNZ Vicki Wilson

43 ngahiwi prince Lucy Dalley

44 Blackstone Deva Amanda Wilson

45 A & P Cenricho Pippa Smyth

46 Woodbine Just In Case Fiona Warin

47 Hot Chilly Pepper Ella McKay

48 Red Socks Anna Kincheff

49 Anonymous Anna Isaac

50 ngahiwi little regan Claire Fleming

51 Freixenet Deanika Vink

52 Alice jeffs Charlotte New

3 FOURFLAX

Horse 1.15m ART 238.2.1

1 Incendivity HSH Sophie Fourie

2 Showtym Cassonova Amanda Wilson

3 Apollo VWNZ Vicki Wilson

4 On the Point Sandy Anna Kincheff

5 Casstella Xtreme Aimee Collinson

6 Cadbury KSNZ Abbey Thompson

7 Brentwood bravo Vanna Johnston

8 Madame Sushi Sally Strang

9 Ohau Special Jessamy Mangan

10 Darkages Jo Bell

11 Double Whoopy Helen McNaught

12 LT Holst Teachers Pet Georgia Milner

13 Blackall Park Romeo Karren Bartley

14 ngahiwi prince Lucy Dalley

15 KJS Jackson Jane Stafford

16 WSJ Sioux Fleur Atchison

17 AS Donnertello Ella McKay

18 Empress VWNZ Jaimee Whittaker

19 Goshka Enchante Tara Sullivan

20 Solitaire HL Paula Riepen

21 Equulei Cola Fizz Emma Singleton

22 Havannah DHU Deanika Vink

23 HNS Huntsman Bryar Kirkeby

24 Classic Encounter Kate Wynyard

25 Lorduetz Karis spurway

26 Minnesota DHU Laine Cameron

27 Blackstone Fattori NZPH Amanda Wilson

28 Loretto GNZ Laura McGregor

29 L'Orame Emily Ramsden

30 She’s Special Sophie Fisher

31 Hula Xtreme Samantha Wakeling

32 Two Eye See Jessamy Mangan

33 Haupouri Chantilly NZPH James Steiner

34 Riverview Minka Dana Sutton

35 Centa Valentino Sarah twentyman

36 Kiwi Fire Lila Neverman

37 Jim Jam Kendall Turner

4 CANTER FOR CANCER

Horse 1.25m ART 238.2.1

1 Showtym Cassonova Amanda Wilson

2 Millionaire VWNZ Vicki Wilson

3 Loretto GNZ Laura McGregor

4 Sienna KR Emma Gaze

5 Weiti Rose Oliver Croucher

6 On The Point Les Laine Cameron

7 Be Mine NZPH Duncan McFarlane

8 Charmed Escudo msnz Olivia Newsom

9 Jay-Z GNZ Matisse Masterson

10 Double J Kelvin Rose Windross

11 Kiwi Sunup Jess Trow

12 BMW Braveheart Samantha Wakeling

13 Carpaccio BDVZ Vicki Wilson

14 Jim Jam Kendall Turner

15 La Fonteyn Paxton Conder

16 Double Whoopy Helen McNaught

17 Zara PPH Sophie Fisher

18 AS Donnertello Ella McKay

19 Matawai Sentana Aimee Collinson

20 Incendivity HSH Sophie Fourie

21 Fifty Shades HS Catherine Burden 

22 Sandiego LAD Kelly Hawkeswood

23 Knoxville ECPH Francesca Corich

24 Kowhai Bug Emma Gaze

25 Captivate VWNZ Vicki Wilson

26 Redcliffs Armani RF Mikayla Trott

27 SB Soul Sister Oliver Croucher

Equitak Excel Grass Arena  -  Fri, 12:00 pm

5 NGA TAWA DIOCESAN

Pony 80cm ART 238.2.1

1 Gidget KH Holly Halls

2 PL Arizona Addisyn Dingwall

3 RS KHALESSI OLIVIA ADAMS

4 Benrose Silver Shadow Zaria Carter

5 Charlie Ruby Hawkeswood

6 X Marks the Spot Nellie Jeffares

7 Ashton Blue Bell Haylee Howarth

8 Fifty shades of grey Danica Sands

9 Kentucky Dali parsons

10 A Star Is Born Daniella Jelliman 
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11 Belle of the Ball Stella O’Byrne 

12 Adlou Aramis Twyla Ashwell

13 Onetai Hot Gossip Ellie Street

14 Kingslea Dundeal Meah Bradley

15 Husqvarna Isabel Harper

16 Blacklabel Cookie Monster Hannah van der Struys

17 Roger Chloe Thomas-Cater

18 Texas lonestar Amelia Vermeulen

19 Nitro ngati bear Teegan Collings

20 Rainicorn Isla Scheres

21 Starlight Ironknight Boh Boyd

22 Redcliffs Wizz Bang MF Harriette Giltrap 

23 Rata Mill Armani Sophie harrington

6 NGA TAWA DIOCESAN

Pony 90cm ART 238.2.1

1 A Star Is Born Daniella Jelliman 

2 Husqvarna Isabel Harper

3 Over Easy Novah parsons

4 Corozon Saltar Libby Ward

5 Mangatu Solar Eclipse Isobel Jayne Bevitt

6 KFL Zanzibar Olivia Smellie

7 Epic Dreamer Fleur Street

8 Honeymoon PS sophia smyth

9 Nitro ngati bear Teegan Collings

10 Roger Chloe Thomas-Cater

11 Kentucky Dali parsons

12 Starlight Ironknight Boh Boyd

13 kaycee mackay Maryann Hawkeswood

14 Glenwood Genteel Ocean O’Byrne 

15 Tipsey LS Emma Page

16 Belle of the Ball Stella O’Byrne 

17 Redcliffs Wizz Bang MF Harriette Giltrap 

18 Onetai Hot Gossip Ellie Street

19 Texas lonestar Amelia Vermeulen

20 Benrose Silver Shadow Zaria Carter

21 Charlie Ruby Hawkeswood

22 Fifty shades of grey Danica Sands

23 RS KHALESSI OLIVIA ADAMS

24 Rainicorn Isla Scheres

25 Blacklabel Cookie Monster Hannah van der Struys

26 Fire Bandit Isobel Jayne Bevitt

27 Kingslea Dundeal Meah Bradley

28 Rata Mill Armani Sophie harrington

29 Adlou Aramis Twyla Ashwell

30 Rednalhgih Benetton Olivia Smellie

31 X Marks the Spot Nellie Jeffares

32 Ashton Blue Bell Haylee Howarth

33 Gidget KH Holly Halls

34 Star Chloe Thomas-Cater

35 PL Arizona Addisyn Dingwall

7 EQUI-LISE

Pony 1m - 1.05m ART 238.2.1

1 Mr Monochrome Isobel Jayne Bevitt

2 Redcliffs Colour Me In Sienna Stevens

3 KFL Zanzibar Olivia Smellie

4 Epic Dreamer Fleur Street

5 Over Easy Novah parsons

6 Tui's Tennesse Bayley De Luca Oliveira

7 Texas lonestar Amelia Vermeulen

8 Husqvarna Isabel Harper

9 Star Chloe Thomas-Cater

10 Glenwood Genteel Ocean O’Byrne 

11 Sunday Drive Sadie Douglas

12 Fifty shades of grey Danica Sands

13 Just Rocky Libby Street

14 Leather and Lace Eden boyd

15 HD Obsession Zaria Johnston

16 Double Shot Tequila Daniella Jelliman 

17 PL Arizona Addisyn Dingwall

18 Galaxy Gemstone Sienna Stevens

19 Honeymoon PS sophia smyth

20 Corozon Saltar Libby Ward

21 Starlight Storm Hannah Ashwell

22 Rednalhgih Benetton Olivia Smellie

23 VS Enviable Zara sutton

Nightshow NEC Indoor Arena  -  Fri, 06:30 

pm

8 WADE EQUINE COACHES

1.05m - 1.10m Pony Speed 

(Nightshow) ART 239

1 Sunday Drive Sadie Douglas

2 My Heekin Special Isabelle Murrow

3 Fire Bandit Isobel Jayne Bevitt

4 BMW Sharpshooter Samantha Wakeling

5 Double Shot Tequila Daniella Jelliman 

6 VS Enviable Zara sutton

7 Redcliffs Colour Me In Sienna Stevens

8 Blacklabel Cookie Monster Hannah van der Struys

9 HD Obsession Zaria Johnston

10 Starlight Storm Hannah Ashwell

11 Tui's Tennesse Bayley De Luca Oliveira

12 TCG Centadel James Steiner

13 JackPot Sadie Douglas
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14 Mangatu Solar Eclipse Isobel Jayne Bevitt

15 Chilli Latte Abigayle Martin 

9 WADE EQUINE COACHES

1.15m - 1.20m Horse Speed 

(Nightshow) ART 239

1 Millionaire VWNZ Vicki Wilson

2 On The Point Les Laine Cameron

3 Shuttle Bug Emma Gaze

4 Eye Opener Emily Watson

5 SB Smokescreen Oliver Croucher

6 RS Stanley Caydence Patel 

7 Maddox Allheart Karis spurway

8 Cadbury KSNZ Abbey Thompson

9 Daminos Vicki Wilson

10 Insignia Kelly Stevens

11 Ngahiwi Specter Tanya Hansen

12 budgie Sophie Fourie

13 Blackstone Fattori NZPH Amanda Wilson

14 Euro Champagne Emily Ramsden

15 Jay-Z GNZ Matisse Masterson

16 Cash Money Kiani Taylor

17 Captivate VWNZ Vicki Wilson

Saturday

 Saddle & Canter Fiber Arena  -  Sat, 08:45 

am

10 SEAHORSE SUPPLEMENTS

Pony 1.15m – 1.20m ART 238.2.2

1 Chilli Latte Abigayle Martin 

2 Mr Monochrome Isobel Jayne Bevitt

3 Tallyho cleopatra Chloe Roylance

4 Tallyho Rainman Leah Harre

5 Wembleybrook Tiffany Isabelle Hawkins

6 Rascal Flatts OS Lottie Bull

7 TCG Centadel James Steiner

8 BMW Sharpshooter Samantha Wakeling

9 Dingmac Demoiselle Zara Main

10 Delta Le Camouflage Stacey Brown

11 Perfect Little Rebel Tessa Harre

12 Jasmine rose Abigayle Martin 

13 Starlight Storm Hannah Ashwell

14 Mangatu Solar Eclipse Isobel Jayne Bevitt

11 HARRISON LANE

Pro Amateur Rider Series– AM5, 

ART 238.2.2

1 Shuttle Bug Emma Gaze

2 Incendivity HSH Sophie Fourie

3 Fifty Shades HS Catherine Burden 

4 Kiwi Sunup Jess Trow

5 Insignia Kelly Stevens

6 Ngahiwi Specter Tanya Hansen

7 Double Whoopy Helen McNaught

8 La Fonteyn Paxton Conder

9 Sandiego LAD Kelly Hawkeswood

10 On The Point Les Laine Cameron

11 Sienna KR Emma Gaze

12 Loretto GNZ Laura McGregor

12 FIBER FRESH

Horse 1.30m – 1.35 Art 238.2.2

1 Eye Candy Oliver Croucher

2 Carpaccio BDVZ Vicki Wilson

3 Fifty Shades HS Catherine Burden 

4 Blackstone Fattori NZPH Amanda Wilson

5 Insignia Kelly Stevens

6 Charmed Escudo msnz Olivia Newsom

7 Cassino du Domaine Olivia Forster

8 Ricochet mvnz Oliver Croucher

9 Zara PPH Sophie Fisher

10 Kowhai Bug Emma Gaze

11 Be Mine NZPH Duncan McFarlane

12 Marius Geordie Bull

13 budgie Sophie Fourie

14 Millionaire VWNZ Vicki Wilson

15 SB Soul Sister Oliver Croucher

13 FMG

Young Rider  Series–AM5, ART 

238.2.2

1 Roxette ECPH Sophia Blackbourn

2 BMW Braveheart Samantha Wakeling

3 Eye Opener Emily Watson

4 Charmed Escudo msnz Olivia Newsom

5 Bannockburn ECPH Francesca Corich

6 Double J Kelvin Rose Windross

7 Maddox Allheart Karis spurway

8 Bellick ST Michaelee Head

9 Euro Champagne Emily Ramsden

10 LT Holst Teachers Pet Georgia Milner
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11 Redcliffs Armani RF Mikayla Trott

12 LT Holst Zalato Blue Sophia Blackbourn

14 DUNSTAN HORSEFEEDS

Amateur Rider Series- AM5 ART 

238.2.2

1 KJS Jackson Jane Stafford

2 Ohau Special Jessamy Mangan

3 Havannah DHU Deanika Vink

4 Blackall Park Romeo Karren Bartley

5 Darkages Jo Bell

6 Madame Sushi Sally Strang

7 Cash Money Kiani Taylor

8 Matai Zarité Tristan Thomas

9 Red Socks Anna Kincheff

10 Solitaire HL Paula Riepen

11 Masterman Carlene Reid

12 Mr McTaggart Louise Mulholland

13 ngahiwi prince Lucy Dalley

14 Two Eye See Jessamy Mangan

15 Riverview Minka Dana Sutton

15 EAST COAST PERFORMANCE 

HORSES

5 Year Old Breeders Series  –A1 

ART 238.1.1

1 Little Olly MSNZ Olivia Newsom

2 Romance GNZ Laura McGregor

3 Java NZPH Tanya Hansen

4 Columbus VWNZ Vicki Wilson

5 Glastonbury MSNZ Olivia Newsom

16 EQUITAK EXCEL

6 Year Old Breeders Series –A1 

ART 238.1.1

1 Minnesota DHU Laine Cameron

2 EB Bailando Matisse Masterson

Equitak Excel Grass Arena  -  Sat, 11:30 

am

17 FIXINE

Horse 1m – 1.05m ART - 238.2.2

1 A & P Cenricho Pippa Smyth

2 My Razzle Dazzle Eloise Catley 

3 Galaxy Queen's Counsel genevieve kayat

4 Vilamir Sarah twentyman

5 Alice jeffs Charlotte New

6 Midway Okidoki Shana Watkins-Purvis

7 On the Point Sandy Anna Kincheff

8 Ngahiwi One Eye Surprise Amanda Wilson

9 Bing Bong Milan Caporn

10 HNS Accent Bryar Kirkeby

11 Paladin Park Versace Olivia Austin

12 The Queen of Spades Analiese de Heer

13 Castiana Sally Strang

14 Catraz KSNZ Stacey Brown

15 Defying Gravity Mikayla Chalmers

16 Anonymous Anna Isaac

17 DeLuca Dean Morgan

18 Leeston Eagle Madison Terrill

19 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

20 Brentwood bravo Vanna Johnston

21 Ngahiwi Blue MSNZ Noa Kadosh-Smythe

22 Shebeen Mya Thomas

23 Ginja Ninja Jade Moloney

24 Panda Maija Vance 

25 illuminate HL Vicki Wilson

26 Ballenciaga Mylee Singleton

27 PSL Chocolate Box Lila Neverman

28 Tennessee Waltz Charlotte Mitchell

29 Cheval d’argent Eleanor Parrott

30 Just Jack Dakota Bean

31 MRH lufkin Karis spurway

32 Hot Chilly Pepper Ella McKay

33 Compenero Danica Heads

34 Galaxy Just Joe Charlotte New

35 ngahiwi little regan Claire Fleming

36 Mangatu Cloud Isabelle Chesby

37 Kotahi II Andrea Kewish 

38 Rata Mill Lynx Charlotte Targett

39 Grape Xtreme Sophie Fisher

40 Sky's the Limit Madeleine Bond

41 Captain Orange Jorgia Hubbard

42 Rockin it Poppy Reid

43 Peaky Blinder Vicki Traas

44 Eddie Maryann Hawkeswood

45 East Coast Diamond PH Georgia Verissimo

46 Freixenet Deanika Vink

47 Rangatira Furst Anna Mikayla Chalmers

18 SEAHORSE SUPPLEMENTS

Horse 1.10m –1.15m ART - 238.2.2

1 A & P Cenricho Pippa Smyth

2 Hula Xtreme Samantha Wakeling

3 LT Holst Elsie K Stephanie Gregory

4 HNS Huntsman Bryar Kirkeby
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5 illuminate HL Vicki Wilson

6 Dominance Carlene Reid

7 Cheval d’argent Eleanor Parrott

8 L'Orame Emily Ramsden

9 Brentwood bravo Vanna Johnston

10 The Queen of Spades Analiese de Heer

11 Lorduetz Karis spurway

12 Catraz KSNZ Stacey Brown

13 Ngahiwi Blue MSNZ Noa Kadosh-Smythe

14 Defying Gravity Mikayla Chalmers

15 Delicious HM Meah Bradley

16 PSL Chocolate Box Lila Neverman

17 She’s Special Sophie Fisher

18 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

19 Epona Light 'Em Up Vicki Wilson

20 Empress VWNZ Jaimee Whittaker

21 Centa Valentino Sarah twentyman

22 Goshka Enchante Tara Sullivan

23 Self-Portrait Henry Bull

24 Paladin Park Versace Olivia Austin

25 WSJ Sioux Fleur Atchison

26 Tennessee Waltz Charlotte Mitchell

27 Shebeen Mya Thomas

28 My Razzle Dazzle Eloise Catley 

29 Double Shott sophia smyth

30 Casstella Xtreme Aimee Collinson

31 NRS Corona Oliver Croucher

32 Prince of Darkness Zara sutton

33 Just Jack Dakota Bean

34 Classic Encounter Kate Wynyard

35 Kiwi Fire Lila Neverman

36 RS Stanley Caydence Patel 

37 Captivate VWNZ Vicki Wilson

38 Rata Mill Lynx Charlotte Targett

39 Equulei Cola Fizz Emma Singleton

40 Rangatira Furst Anna Mikayla Chalmers

19 EQUINE CARE PROBIOTICS

Pony 1m - 1.05m ART 238.2.2

1 Sunday Drive Sadie Douglas

2 Redcliffs Colour Me In Sienna Stevens

3 Epic Dreamer Fleur Street

4 Just Rocky Libby Street

5 Tui's Tennesse Bayley De Luca Oliveira

6 KFL Zanzibar Olivia Smellie

7 A Star Is Born Daniella Jelliman 

8 Husqvarna Isabel Harper

9 HD Obsession Zaria Johnston

10 Arawood Upgrade Chloe Roylance

11 Kingslea Dundeal Meah Bradley

12 PL Arizona Addisyn Dingwall

13 Glenwood Genteel Ocean O’Byrne 

14 Rata Mill Armani Sophie harrington

15 Leather and Lace Eden boyd

16 Fifty shades of grey Danica Sands

17 Galaxy Gemstone Sienna Stevens

18 Fire Bandit Isobel Jayne Bevitt

19 JackPot Sadie Douglas

20 Texas lonestar Amelia Vermeulen

21 Honeymoon PS sophia smyth

22 My Heekin Special Isabelle Murrow

23 VS Enviable Zara sutton

24 Double Shot Tequila Daniella Jelliman 

25 Rednalhgih Benetton Olivia Smellie

26 Gidget KH Holly Halls

Sunday

 Saddle & Canter Fiber Arena  -  Sun, 08:45 

am

20 NZPH & A1 EQUINE 

REPRODUCTION

7 Year Old Breeders Series –AM5 

ART 238.2.2

1 Matai Zarité Tristan Thomas

2 Loretto GNZ Laura McGregor

3 On The Point Les Laine Cameron

4 Captivate VWNZ Vicki Wilson

21 MAINLAND COACHWORK

Junior Rider Series – ART 238.2.2

1 Hula Xtreme Samantha Wakeling

2 Haupouri Da Vinci NZPH Isabelle Hawkins

3 Solitaire HL Isobel Bevitt

4 Zabambi Sarah Nelson

5 Jay-Z GNZ Matisse Masterson

6 The Prosecutor GNZ Grace Klava

7 L'Orame Emily Ramsden

8 Self-Portrait Henry Bull

9 Haupouri Chantilly NZPH James Steiner

10 Rata Mill Lynx Charlotte Targett

11 RS Stanley Caydence Patel 

12 AS Donnertello Ella McKay
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22 AMS SADDLERY

Pony Grand Prix Series  ART 

273.3.3.1

1 Starlight Storm Hannah Ashwell

2 Chilli Latte Abigayle Martin 

3 BMW Sharpshooter Samantha Wakeling

4 Wembleybrook Tiffany Isabelle Hawkins

5 Delta Le Camouflage Stacey Brown

6 Perfect Little Rebel Tessa Harre

7 Rascal Flatts OS Lottie Bull

8 Tallyho cleopatra Chloe Roylance

9 Dingmac Demoiselle Zara Main

10 Empress VWNZ Jaimee Whittaker

11 Mr Monochrome Isobel Jayne Bevitt

12 Tallyho Rainman Leah Harre

13 Jasmine rose Abigayle Martin 

14 TCG Centadel James Steiner

23 PROPERTY BROKERS

Horse Grand Prix Series ART 

273.3.3.1

1 Kiwi Delux Liam Rutland

2 Millionaire VWNZ Vicki Wilson

3 Marius Geordie Bull

4 Cassino du Domaine Olivia Forster

5 Be Mine NZPH Duncan McFarlane

6 Double Whoopy Helen McNaught

7 Whiorau Ritchie Liam Rutland

8 Carpaccio BDVZ Vicki Wilson
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